
2019-2020 Volleyball Region Tournament Managers

Region 1
Jeff Boaz
Athletic Director
Hickman County High School
301 James H. Phillips Drive
Clinton, KY   42031
Phone (cell): 270-994-7938
Fax: (270)653-3200
Email: jeff.boaz@hickman.kyschools.us
Site: Hickman County
Comments:

Meeting is Oct. 25.  Time is TBD.

Region 2
Brian Bivens
Athletic Director
Madisonville-North Hopkins High School
4515 Hanson Rd
Madisonville, KY   42431
Phone (work): 270-526-2204
Phone (cell): 931-217-6437
Fax: (270) 825-6095
Email: brian.bivens@hopkins.kyschools.us
Site: Madisonville-North Hopkins
Comments:

Meeting is Oct. 25 at 9 a.m.

Region 3
Jeff Kessans
Athletic Director
Hancock County High School
80 State Rt. 271 S.
Lewisport, KY   42351
Phone (cell): 270-922-6729
Fax: (270)927-8677
Email: jeff.kessans@hancock.kyschools.us
Site: Hancock County
Comments:

Meeting is Sept. 26 at 12 p.m.

Region 4
William Cassady
Athletic Director
Glasgow High School
1601 Columbia Ave.
Glasgow, KY   42141
Phone (home): 270-678-6470
Phone (work): 270-651-8801
Phone (cell): 270-590-6941
Fax: (270) 651-5189
Email: william.cassady@glasgow.kyschools.us
Site: Glasgow
Comments:

Meeting is Oct. 23 at 5 p.m.

Region 5
Sara Thurmond
Athletic Director
Thomas Nelson High School
150 Generals Blvd
Bardstown, KY   40004
Phone (home): 502-350-3650
Phone (work): 502-349-4650
Phone (cell): 502-827-3431
Fax: (502)
Email: sara.thurmond@nelson.kyschools.us
Site: Thomas Nelson
Comments:

Meeting is Oct. 26 at 9 a.m.

Region 6
William Raleigh
Athletic Director
Valley High School
10200 Dixie Hwy
Louisville, KY   40272
Phone (work): 502-485-8621
Phone (cell): 502-641-2917
Fax: (502)485-8666
Email: william.raleigh@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Valley
Comments:

Meeting will be Oct. 25 at 9 a.m. at the Cracker Barrel on
Crittenden Drive.

Region 7
William Raleigh
Athletic Director
Valley High School
10200 Dixie Hwy
Louisville, KY   40272
Phone (work): 502-485-8621
Phone (cell): 502-641-2917
Fax: (502)485-8666
Email: william.raleigh@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Valley
Comments:

Meeting will be Oct. 25 at 9 a.m. at the Cracker Barrel on
Crittenden Drive.

Region 8
Alan Yanke
Athletic Director
North Oldham High School
1815 South Hwy 1793
Goshen, KY   40026
Phone (cell): 502-377-5944
Fax: (502)228-7735
Email: alan.yanke@oldham.kyschools.us
Site: North Oldham
Comments:

Meeting is Oct. 26 a 10 a.m.

Region 9
Lance Melching
Athletic Director
Boone County High School
7056 Burlington Pike
Florence, KY   41042
Phone (cell): 859-743-5532
Fax: (859)282-5653
Email: lance.melching@boone.kyschools.us
Site: Boone County
Comments:

Meeting is Oct. 26 at 2 p.m.

Region 10
Brad Allison
Athletic Director
Harrison County High School
320 Webster Ave
Cynthiana, KY   41031
Phone (work): 859-234-7117
Phone (cell): 859-954-0677
Fax: (859)234-0115
Email: brad.allison@harrison.kyschools.us
Site: Harrison County
Comments:

Site is Dist. 39 Winner.  Meeting will be Oct. 25 at Biancke's at
9:30 am.

Region 11
John Dixon
Athletic Director
Tates Creek High School
1111 Centre Parkway
Lexington, KY   40517
Phone (work): 859-381-3620
Phone (cell): 859-559-9066
Fax: (859)381-3635
Email: john.dixon@fayette.kyschools.us
Site: Tates Creek
Comments:

Meeting is Oct. 25 at 4:30 p.m.

Region 12
Alex Eaton
Athletic Director
Southwestern High School
1765 WTLO Road
Somerset, KY   42503
Phone (cell): 606-872-2968
Fax: (606)678-9277
Email: alex.eaton@pulaski.kyschools.us
Site: Southwestern
Comments:

District 48 Winner will host.  Meeting will be Oct. 14 at Noon.

Region 13
Jeff Canady
Athletic Director
Knox Central High School
100 Panther Way
Barbourville, KY   40906
Phone (work): 606-546-9253
Phone (cell): 606-595-7711
Fax: (606)546-5684
Email: jeff.canady@knox.kyschools.us
Site: Knox Central
Comments:

Meeting is Oct. 24 at 9:30 a.m. in the Knox Central Library.

Region 14
Ruth Hughes
Athletic Director
Estill County High School
397 Engineer Road
Irvine, KY   40336
Phone (cell): 606-305-6505
Fax: (606)723-4894
Email: ruth.hughes@estill.kyschools.us
Site: Estill County
Comments:

Meeting is Oct. 25 at 12 p.m. in the Estill County HS Library.

Region 15
Robert Farmer
Athletic Director
East Ridge High School
19471 Lick Mountain Road
Lick Creek, KY   41540
Phone (work): 606-835-2811
Phone (cell): 606-794-9346
Fax: (606)835-2899
Email: robert.farmer@pike.kyschools.us
Site: East Ridge
Comments:

Meeting date and time are TBD.
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2019-2020 Volleyball Region Tournament Managers (continued)

Region 16
Brandy Carver
Athletic Director
Rowan County High School
499 Viking Dr.
Morehead, KY   40351
Phone (home): 606-783-1832
Phone (work): 606-784-8956
Phone (cell): 606-207-1732
Fax: (606)784-1067
Email: brandy.carver@rowan.kyschools.us
Site: Rowan County
Comments:

Meeting is Oct. 25 at 10 a.m.
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